GOVERNOR ATTENDANCE RECORD 2019/20

	Name
	FGB

	
	Autumn
	Spring
	Summer

	
	1
	2
	1
	2
	1
	2

	J Francis
	
	
	
	
	
	

	S Chadderton
	
	A
	
	
	
	

	S Challis
	-
	
	A
	
	
	

	K Huxtable Lister
	
	
	A
	
	
	A

	K Pankhurst
	
	
	A
	
	
	

	N Cole
	A
	A
	
	
	
	

	J Williams
	
	A
	
	
	
	A

	J Horton
	
	A
	
	
		
	

	A Ames
	
	
	A
	
	
	

	C Twine
	
	A
	
	
	
	

	T Davies
	A
	A
	
	
	
	



Key
A	Apologies received
Blank 	Absent no apologies given

Notes
1. S Challis appointed as Parent Governor November 2019
2. T Davies resigned as Parent Governor February 2020
3. Spring FGB 2 cancelled due to Covid 19 lockdown
4. Summer Term meetings were virtual meetings via MSTeams

